	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  N > NCP1402SN33T1
	NCP1402SN33T1 (ON Semiconductor)
		    Part Number:
            NCP1402SN33T1
		    Manufacturer:
            ON Semiconductor
		    Description:
            IC REG BOOST 3.3V 0.2A 5TSOP
		    Category:
            Integrated Circuits (ICs)
		    Family:
            PMIC - Voltage Regulators - DC DC Switching Regulators
		    Lifecycle:
            Obsolete
		    RoHS:
            Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
		 NCP1402SN33T1 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    NCP1402SN33T1  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
MAX6426UK43+T Maxim Integrated  IC MPU/RESET CIRC 4.30V SOT23-5
MAX6386LT44D2+T Maxim Integrated  IC MPU/RESET CIRC 4.38V 6-UDFN
MAX6404BS33+T Maxim Integrated  IC SUPERVISOR MPU 4-UCSP
MAX6865UK23D6L+T Maxim Integrated  IC MPU SUPERVISOR SOT23-5
MAX6394US470D2+T Maxim Integrated  IC MPU/RESET CIRC 4.70V SOT143-4
MAX6765TTMD0+T Maxim Integrated  IC REG LINEAR 5V 6-TDFN
LTC694CS8-3.3#TRPBF Linear Technology  IC MPU SUPRVISRY CIRC 3.3V 8SOIC
XC6119C12A7R-G Torex Semiconductor Ltd  IC VOLT DET TIME DLY 1.2V 4-USPN
XC6122A530MR-G Torex Semiconductor Ltd  IC WATCHDOG TIMER SOT-25
XC6123C720ER-G Torex Semiconductor Ltd  IC WATCHDOG TIMER 6-USP
XC6121A729ER-G Torex Semiconductor Ltd  IC WATCHDOG TIMER 6-USP
TL431AILPG ON Semiconductor  IC VREF SHUNT PREC ADJ TO-92-3
MAX6126B21+ Maxim Integrated  IC VREF SERIES PREC 2.048V 8UMAX
LTC1438CG#TRPBF Linear Technology  IC REG CTRLR BUCK PWM CM 28-SSOP
TPS54428DDAR Texas Instruments  IC REG BUCK SYNC ADJ 4A 8SOPWR
LM3677LE-1.5/NOPB Texas Instruments  IC REG BUCK SYNC 1.5V 0.6A 6-LLP
LM2695SDX/NOPB Texas Instruments  IC REG BUCK ADJ 1.25A 10LLP
LT3483AIDC#TRMPBF Linear Technology  IC REG INV ADJ 0.4A 8DFN
LP3874ES-ADJ/NOPB Texas Instruments  IC REG LDO ADJ 0.8A DDPAK
UC382T-2 Texas Instruments  IC REG LDO 2.1V 3A TO220-5
	NCP1402SN33T1  keywords
	    	NCP1402SN33T1
	NCP1402SN33T1  ON Semiconductor
	NCP1402SN33T1  pdf
	NCP1402SN33T1  datasheet
	NCP1402SN33T1  price
	NCP1402SN33T1  distributor
	electronic components NCP1402SN33T1
	NCP1402SN33T1  Integrated Circuits (ICs)
	NCP1402SN33T1  PMIC - Voltage Regulators - DC DC Switching Regulators
	NCP1402SN33T1  IC REG BOOST 3.3V 0.2A 5TSOP
	NCP1402SN33T1
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .